MATRICULA
507
930
450

86
27
396
167
965
78
604
175
949
51
205
370
400
108
19
957
213
477
531
116
329

CARGO
AG.ADMINISTRATIVO
PRESIDENTE
BIOLOGO
BIOLOGO
CONTADOR
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
BIOLOGO
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
AG.ADMINISTRATIVO
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
ENGENHEIRO
ANALISTA GESTAO PESSOAS
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
BIOLOGO
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
COND.VEICULOS MAQUINAS
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL

Registros: 24

CARGO_COMISSAO
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N I
PRESIDENTE

COORDENADOR
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N 11l

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N 11l
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N |
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N 11l
COORDENADOR
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO

LOTACAO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO

BRUTO
1.897,88
11.623,04
3.423,03
5.770,25
5.444,24
855,66
863,73
3.569,55
863,73
7.870,77
5.444,24
7.355,86
1.323,67
3.855,12
987,31
3.783,72
6.308,42
5.770,25
3.569,55
8.017,89
3.618,64
847,58
1.218,09
855,66

LiQuIDO 13¢
1.897,88
11.623,04
3.423,03
5.770,25
5.444,24
855,66
863,73
3.569,55
863,73
7.870,77
5.444,24
7.355,86
1.323,67
3.855,12
987,31
3.783,72
6.308,42
5.770,25
3.569,55
8.017,89
3.618,64
847,58
1.218,09
855,66

COMPETENCIA
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107
202107



